Transfiguration Events
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2017 METROPOLIS OF DENVER ORATORI-
CAL FESTIVAL., ST. DEMETRIOS FT.
WORTH - March 17 -19




The best Christmas pageant
everlll

Sunday, October 2 - Rehearsal 12:30pm
Sunday, October 9 - Rehearsal 1pm
Sunday, October 16 - Rehearsal 1pm
Sunday, October 23 - Rehearsal 1pm
Sunday, October 30 - Rehearsal 1pm
Sunday, November 13 - Rehearsal 1pm
Sunday, November 20 - Rehearsal 1pm
Sunday, November 27 - Rehearsal 1pm
Saturday, December 3 - Rehearsal 1pm
Sunday, December 4 - Rehearsal 1pm
Wednesday, December 7 - Rehearsal 6pm
Friday, December 9 - Rehearsal 6pm
Saturday, December 10 - Rehearsal 1pm
Sunday, December 11 - SHOW TIME!!!

Greek School 2016/2017
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G OLF b AY Consecration Festal Eve Vespers Service - 6pm.
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=~ SPONSOR A HOLE! Hicrazchical Divine Liturey - 10am
COMMERCIAL $200 INDIVIDUAL $100 Metropolitan’s Luncheon at the Church, hosted by Philoptochos

visit our website:

www.transfiguration.org/greekgolfday
E-Mail us at GreekGolfDay@transfiguration.org Ove | | | er
Transfiguration Office 329-6363 )

Marko Bjeletich - Stuart Yoder - Bill Colovas - Peter Romell - Kevin Korioth
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Mobile Loaves & FishesFirst Saturday every month 8:30am at Mt. Tab

Hall to prepare food and then deliver it.
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group and learn traditional Greek dances from many different regions.
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HOPE/JOY Holy Househosted by GOYA
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power washing, trimming weeds, re-seating handicap signs, playscape retaining wall repair
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